





fe Family Year Bullt: 5

Lot 9 Unit:
Ownership: '
ic: Conform:

enter garage just pull on main car door, and please dose In same mammer. Downstairs wardrobe also avaliable for sale. Please call Pat at 889-06 ¥ questions or offers.

Clean, tidy, and very well kept, this home has both warm character and great holding power. Catch the bus just minutes away, while back home an unwind In the huge, private

1Pc  2Pc 3Pc 4Pc SPc 6Pc 2Pc 3Pc 4Pc SPc 6Pc Fink Hs: 2
Baths: 0 0 0 2 0 0 EnsuiteBth: 0 L] 0 0 0 Lew Mr2 SqFft
Addl Rms: Bdms Abv: 2 Tolal Bdrms: 3 Mal H 848 912.79
Living Room: 6.63.3 M Master Bedrm: 3886352 M Upp
Dining Room: 260256 M Bedrm 22 342274 M Abo rds
Kitchen: 33x246 M Bedrm 3: 43.18 B Low :
Family Room: Bedrm 4: Bei¢ rd:
Den: Bonus Rm: Totz I 8.8 912.79
Fin FP/Rgh-In: Fol Fuel: Fireplace:
Heating: 1F-A NGAS Roof Type: Asphalt Shingles
Construction: Wood Frame Foundation: Concrete
Exterior: Wood, Stucoo Basement: Full
Features: NOPET, NSMKE Bsmt Dev: Fully Finished

Flooding: Hardwood, G Linok

Goods Ind: REFRG, DWPRT, STVEL, WASHR, DRYER, FREEZ, Goods Excluded:

WINDA, STGSH, REMKS

Lot Shape: Rectangular Fn xp: Southwest

Site Infi: FENCE, FRUIT, LANE, LNSCA, SCHLS, TRANS, TREED Fmtg X Dpth:  18.3 TTL: 556.5 m2 Ur P
Amenities: Zoning/Land Use: R-Ci R-C1
Parking: Single Garage Detached, Over Sized, See Remarks Tax Amt/Yr = $1,823/2008 LI:
Virtual Tours Brochure:
Etem School: Colonel Sanders High Schl: James rowier
Jr/Mid Schi: Colonel Irvine Other Schi:
Condo Name: Condo: Incl:
Prk Encl/Unit/Type: 1 Prk Plan Desc:
Total Floors: Registered Size: Total Units: Floor L« [ H Floor #:
HOA:
Seller: Appt: KCBS Call to View ol thbase
List Realtor: Pat Kriwokon ID: CKRIWOPA Ph:403-889-0619 Fax: 403-270-2272 Appointment Ph: 403-510- List Dabe: 08/14/09
List Realtor Emall: List Renltor Web:
List Firm: HOMELIFE CITYSCAPE REAL ESTATE Ph: 403-270-2020 Fax: 403-270-247¢ voccupancy: § . DOM: 48 days
List Realtor2: Possession: 30 Days /neg e
List Firm2: Comm:
Pend Date: 09/29/09 Ente 08/14/09
Sold Term: A Expl abe:
Sell Firm: CIR REALTY Ph: 403-294-1500 Seli 12
Sell Agent: David Fisher  ID: cfisheda Ph: 403-294-1500 Sell 2
10/02/14 7:11 M INFORMATION HEREIN DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED RES Agent Detail View

http://abmls.mixchange.com/5.12.05.35765/Search/PrintPreviewDlg.asp 2014-10-02









